AC/DC Race Results for Davos & Son of Middle Creek Enduro race 2022

Men's Begginer

Men's Sport

Me's Sport Vet (30+)

Women's Sport Vet (30+)

Men's Master Sport (40+)

Women's Master Sport (40+ Bib

Men's Grand Sports (50+)

Men's Super Master (60+)

Men's Expert

Women's Expert

Men's Master Expert (40+)_ Bib

Women's Master Expert

Bib Name
311 Eric Asselin
518 Jack Sargent
433 Silas Lovgren
406 Emmett Covello
423 Ivo lvanov
Bib Name
452 Nolan Sawtelle
419 Nicolas henry
465 Vince Sparacino
Bib Name

451 Weston Sawtelle

472 Paul Datsko
490 Drew Meyer

Bib Name
482 May Jackson
Bib Name

Team
Vail Junior Clycling
Vail Junior Clycling

Vail Health

Vail Health

Team

Vail Health

Vail Valley Waste
Mountain Pedaler
Team

Vail Health
Mountain Pedaler
Vail Summit
Team

Vail Valley Waste
Team

480 Alfredo Santienstek Mountain Pedaler

Jason Rosener
495 Matt Razo
493 Bobby Brown
505 T.J Voboril
Chad connell
Name
403 Beth Bush
466 Nancy Mires
462 Michelle Wolffe
Bib Name
430 Troy Lange
422 Innes Isom
484 T Walters
Bib Name
416 Roy Grubere
Tim Mcparlan
Bib Name
509 David Sanders
528 Isak Lund

Bib Name
500 Elona Greene
Name

411 Brett Donelson

474 Shaun Martin

488 Michael Glass
Bib Name

421 Lisalsom

Pedal Power
Mountain Pedaler
Alpenglow Law

Team

Vail Health
Mountain Pedaler
Vail Summit
Team

Pedal Power

Team
Pedal Power

Team

Mountain Pedaler
Vail Valley Waste
Team

Pedal Power
Team

The Clycle Effect
Pedal Power

The Clycle Effect
Team

Pedal Power

SOM
9:34
10:12
9:27
11:24
13:10
SOM
8:07
8:23
12:19
SOM
8:00
8:50
8:30
SOM
11:30
SOM
8:33
8:03
10:33
8:28
9:35
10:45
SOM
10:07
12:47
11:05
SOM
10:14
9:45
10:33
SOM
11:30
13:35
SOM
7:35
7:53
SOM
13:11
SOM
8:40
8:40
9:29
SOM
10:35

Davos
23:47
28:22
32:08
32:02
35:21
Davos
24:38
26:12
27:40
Davos
23:40
23:24
29:06
Davos
29:00
Davos
22:02
24:23
22:12
24:50
24:12
33:46
Davos
28:50
30:37
35:42
Davos
28:22
29:03
29:33
Davos
21:56
33:07
Davos
21:56
23:01
Davos
26:17
Davos
21:44
21:53
24:18
Davos
25:09

Total Time
33:21
38:34
41:35
43:26
48:31
Total Time
32:45
34:35
39:59
Total Time
31:40
32:26
37:36
Total Time
40:30
Total Time
30:35
32:26
32:45
33:18
33:47
44:31
Total Time
38:57
43:24
46:47
Total Time
38:36
38:48
40:07
Total Time
33:26
46:42
Total Time
29:31
30:54
Total Time
39:28
Total Time
29:84
30:33
33:47
Total Time
35:44



Men's Vet Expert (30+)

Women's Vet Expert (30+) Bib

Men's Grand Master Expert Bib

Men's Pro Open

Women's Pro Open

Women's Single Speed

Clydesdale Men

Bib Name

Sylvan ellefson

469 Marshall Troutner

512 geof Ochs

453 Ryan Simmons
Name

426 Pavan Krueger
Name

477 Adam Plummer
448 Kevin Roop
413 Steve Elzinga
502 Pierangeli Rob
468 Charles Brown

Bib Name

496 Sam Brown
458 Jake Wells

Bib Name
478 Rebecca Howland
Bib Name
Erinn Hoban
Bib Name

497 David Hawkins

Team

Ellefson & son
Mountain Pedaler
Pedal Power

Vail Health

Team

Pedal Power
Team

Pedal Power

Vail Junior Clycling
Mountain Pedaler

Mountain Pedaler
Team

Mountain Pedaler
Pedal Power
Team

Pedal Power
Team

Mountain Pedaler
Team

Vail Health

SOM
7:32
8:26
8:32
10:01
SOM
10:25
SOM
8:39
8:58
11:38
9:59
9:39
SOM
7:29
7:44
SOM
9:21
SOM
12:54
SOM
12:27

Davos
21:11
20:47
21:50
21:37
Davos
28:16
Davos
22:53
23:18
20:55
24:45
25:26
Davos
18:02
18:55
Davos
23:29
Davos
27:31
Davos
36:15

Total Time
28:43
29:13
30:22
31:38
Total Time
38:41
Total Time
31:32
32:16
32:33
34:04
35:05
Total Time
25:31
26:39
Total Time
32:50
Total Time
40:25
Total Time
48:42
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